
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
September 18, 2025

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

Daniel Lurie, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202539824
202535729
202534065
202533913
202429793
202538135
202538863
202538357

1600 CLEMENT ST
727 GUERRERO ST
339 HEARST AV
515 JOHN MUIR DR
615 JOHN MUIR DR
1016 NOE ST
525 O'FARRELL ST
568 SHOTWELL ST

LAU JEFFREY & SOPHIE & KENNA
JEFFREY LITKE REVOC TR
GOMEZ-FERRETTI MARTA
DELAWARE LAKEWOOD APTS LL
DELAWARE LAKEWOOD APTS LL
JOHNSON MARK A & NG WING SZ
525 OFARRELL STREET INC
AMENDMENT & RESTATEMENT OF

McCarthy
Mungovan
Mak
Mak
Mak
Mungovan
Maher
Barber

Total Cases: 8

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep


