

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of hearing: September 18, 2025

At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	<u>Inspector</u>	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	Owner/ Rep	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection Cases					
1600 CLEMENT ST	McCarthy	LAU JEFFREY & SOPHIE & KENNA	202539824		
727 GUERRERO ST	Mungovan	JEFFREY LITKE REVOC TR	202535729		
339 HEARST AV	Mak	GOMEZ-FERRETTI MARTA	202534065		
515 JOHN MUIR DR	Mak	DELAWARE LAKEWOOD APTS LL	202533913		
615 JOHN MUIR DR	Mak	DELAWARE LAKEWOOD APTS LL	202429793		
1016 NOE ST	Mungovan	JOHNSON MARK A & NG WING SZ	202538135		
525 O'FARRELL ST	Maher	525 OFARRELL STREET INC	202538863		
568 SHOTWELL ST	Barber	AMENDMENT & RESTATEMENT OF	202538357		

Total Cases: 8